BASIC FREIGHT --
ARTICLE CHARGES --

DOOR COLLECTION CHARGES --

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES --

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES --

FREIGHT SURCHARGE --

OTHER CHARGES --

DOOR COLLECTION --

DOOR DELIVERY 330.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 4270.00
GST  (SGST 6% + CGST 6%) 512.40

GRAND TOTAL 4782.00
Rupees : Four Thousand Seven Hundred Eighty Two Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

CHENNAI POONAMALLEE (CHPM)

CHIDAMBARAM (CDM)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 253333610102254 VALUE 758932.58

E-Waybill No 521864553939

Seal Required Invoice : YES Sign Required Invoice : YES

Customer LR Copy Required :